
N DIV: E1/2 OF SE1/4 BLOCK 110 D
SE COR OF BLK 110 N 105 FT, W 52
FT, E 52.5 FT TO POB.

O'NEAL DEXTER
941 SW SPRING LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-12134-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

830317.00 1.00/

10/22/2015 DF 0.13 4,095 0 0 4,095

STANDARD
1

32,682
600

4,095
37,377

0
37,377

0
37,377
37,377

0

37,377

1428/894 11/17/2020 WD Q I 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FELTON MARY E

O'NEAL DEXTER

1304/1777 10/14/2015 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRYSTAL CASTOR

MARY E FELTON
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411 NE LEON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 60
Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 934 56.8058 63.62 59,421 1960 1960 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 881

BAS 881 100 881 30,827

UEP 40 60 24 840

UEP 48 60 29 1,015

969 934 32,682

BAS= W37 S29 E13 N8 E2 UEP= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E22 N11 UEP= E4 N10
W4 S10$ N10$.
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37
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8

2
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11

10

UEP6

8

6

8

UEP

4

10

4

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

600

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RO 54.00 105.00 5,460.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 4,095


